
Tournoi  du SGC Fribourg du 29.04.2012 à Chénens 
                          

R.  Nom  Prénom  
Licenc

e  Club 
Cat
. 

Tour 
1 

Tour 
2 

Tota
l 

Tour 
3 

Tota
l 

Tour 
4 

Tota
l 

1 Pochon Claude CH 1024  MC Bulle  SM  23 22 45 24 69 21 90 

2 Zengaffinen Reinhard CH 12  MC Rhône  SM  22 23 45 24 69 22 91 

3 Schneider Mario CH 631  MC Rhône  SM  22 22 44 23 67 25 92 

  Grunder  Marcel CH 41  MC Florida  SM  24 24 48 22 70 22 92 

  Monnier Philippe CH 1223  MC Burgdorf  SM  24 23 47 22 69 23 92 

  Koestinger Pierre CH 433  MC Bulle  SM  22 22 44 23 67 25 92 

7 Schibli Eduard CH 615  MC Mühlematt SM  25 26 51 22 73 21 94 

8 Pantet Frédéric CH 552  MC Olten  H  24 26 50 23 73 24 97 

  Locher Ewald CH 24  MC Rhône  SM  25 25 50 23 73 24 97 

  Zutter Kevin CH 1770  MC Effretikon  JM  26 23 49 23 72 25 97 
1
1 Herren Josiane CH 371  SGC Fribourg  SF  21 25 46 29 75 23 98 
1
2 Bless Heinz CH 160  MC Wohlen  SM  26 22 48 26 74 25 99 
1
3 Duruz 

Jean-
François CH 252   MC Rhône  SM  24 26 50 25 75 25 100 

  
Ganesalinga
m Elan CH 958  MC Bulle  H  25 27 52 25 77 23 100 

1
5 Arlitt Patrick CH 110  MC Kloten  H  24 26 50 27 77 24 101 

  Ziegenhagen Stéphane CH 1036  MC Bulle  H  25 24 49 28 77 24 101 

  Albisser Stéfan CH 974  MC Pilatus  H  26 24 50 28 78 23 101 
1
8 Nicolussi Beni CH 1299  MC Kloten  SM  24 28 52 26 78 24 102 

  Weber Peter CH 865  MC Effretikon  SM  28 26 54 26 80 22 102 

  Bleuer  Michael CH 1281  MC Florida  H  26 28 54 27 81 21 102 
2
1 Fivian Anne-Marie CH 2411  MC Burgdorf  SF  25 27 52 25 77 26 103 

  Holliger  Andreas CH 2568  MC Florida  SM  27 26 53 24 77 26 103 

  Schaller  Chantal CH 1793  SGC Fribourg  D  27 28 55 26 81 22 103 

  Burri Peter CH 2410  PC Ergolz  SM  31 24 55 24 79 24 103 

  Bleuer  Annamarie CH 161  MC Florida  D  24 25 49 32 81 22 103 
2
6 Arlitt Jürgen CH 109  MC Kloten  SM  25 27 52 28 80 24 104 

  Marty Armin CH 32  MC Rhône  SM  26 26 52 31 83 21 104 
2
8 Soom  Barbara CH 614  MC Florida  D  25 26 51 27 78 27 105 

  Giger Andreas CH 2093  MC Florida  H  24 29 53 28 81 24 105 

  Wicki Roger CH 2287  MC Effretikon  H  34 24 58 23 81 24 105 



3
1 Lutiger Michael CH 834  MC Pilatus  H  28 26 54 26 80 26 106 

  Grossi Andrea CH 2908  MC Bulle  H  26 26 52 25 77 29 106 

  Kaser Denis CH 2522  MC Orval  SM  29 25 54 28 82 24 106 
3
4 Sutter Jasmin CH 1827  MC Wohlen  JF  28 26 54 24 78 29 107 

  Fardilha Antonio CH 2162  SGC Fribourg  H  24 26 50 30 80 27 107 

  Pochon Gérard CH 1084  MC Bulle  SM  25 32 57 26 83 24 107 
3
7 Fölmli Patrick CH 282  MC Pilatus  H  26 27 53 30 83 25 108 
3
8 Dénervaud Yannick CH 1460  SGC Fribourg  H  24 27 51 27 78 31 109 
3
9 Schwab Thomas CH 1341  MC Florida  H  28 27 55 27 82 29 111 

  Kirst Andréas CH 419  MC Florida  H  29 28 57 28 85 26 111 

  Bigler  Peter CH 61  MC Bern  SM  28 29 57 26 83 28 111 

  Wittwer Jürg CH 1261  MC Florida  SM  28 30 58 27 85 26 111 

  Fischer Hans  CH 2457  MC Kloten  SM  26 28 54 30 84 27 111 

  Jenny Andréa  CH 2063  MC Lausanne  SF  27 26 53 26 79 32 111 

  Boss Markus CH 920  MC Effretikon  SM  27 32 59 27 86 25 111 

  Geisler Barbara CH 304  MC Florida  SF  24 31 55 27 82 29 111 
4
7 Dünki Andreas CH 249  MC Pilatus  SM  25 29 54 29 83 30 113 

  Maeder Annemarie CH 479  SGC Fribourg  SF  25 29 54 32 86 27 113 
4
9 Lehner Marcel CH 455  MC Effretikon  H  31 29 60 30 90 24 114 
5
0 Hürlimann Claudio CH 1343  MC Pilatus  H  33 27 60 31 91 24 115 
5
1 Chollet Olivier CH 2365  MC Lausanne  SM  31 29 60 29 89 28 117 

  Frei Michael CH 1823  Romanshorn  H  26 30 56 30 86 31 117 

  Sutter Erika CH 1354  MC Wohlen  SF  33 32 65 25 90 27 117 

  Pochon Cinthia CH 2080  MC Bulle  JF  26 36 62 28 90 27 117 

  Hählen Hansruedi CH 1334  MC Kloten  SM  39 27 66 27 93 24 117 
5
6 Thorimbert Monique CH 2061  MC Lausanne  SF  26 28 54 32 86 32 118 
5
7 Hohl Renate CH 884  Rheineck  SF  31 30 61 30 91 28 119 

  Fritsche Gérald CH 295  MC Lausanne  SM  27 30 57 31 88 31 119 

  Müller Catherine CH 1962  SGC Fribourg  D  30 29 59 33 92 27 119 
6
0 Zimmermann Christa CH 2565  MC Wohlen  D  39 25 64 31 95 25 120 
6
1 Klukas Klara CH 1248  Romanshorn  SF  24 31 55 35 90 32 122 



6
2 Schwab Alain CH 2589  MC Orval  SM  32 26 58 32 90 33 123 

  Locher Heinz CH 867  SGC Fribourg  SM  28 28 56 38 94 29 123 

  Wicki Wolfgang CH 765  MC Effretikon  SM  38 30 68 28 96 27 123 
6
5 Maeder Willi CH 482  SGC Fribourg  SM  32 30 62 34 96 29 125 
6
6 Pochon Alina CH 2079  MC Bulle  EF  37 30 67 34 101 29 130 
6
7 Simon Rémy CH 2060  MC Lausanne  SM  31 29 60 40 100 32 132 
6
8 Giauque Jean-Daniel CH 2589  MC Orval  SM  30 34 64 33 97 36 133 

  Dénervaud Gérard CH 1459  SGC Fribourg  SM  34 24 58 39 97 36 133 
7
0 Gorgerat Marinette CH 2059  MC Lausanne  SF  33 36 69 47 116 30 146 
7
1 Stoffel Thea CH 1535  Romanshorn  SF  37 38 75 37 112 35 147 
7
2 Frei Sabine CH 1418  Romanshorn  D  40 35 75 36 111 37 148 
7
3 Haymoz Béatrice CH 2710  MC Florida  D  37 43 80 40 120 34 154 
7
4 Trosch Hélène CH 1076  MC Lausanne  SF  37 41 78 41 119 47 166 

 

Juniors                                  

R.  Nom  Prénom   Licence  Club  Cat.
Tour 
1 

Tour 
2  Total 

Tour 
3  Total 

Tour 
4  Total 

1 Zutter Kevin CH 1770  MC Effretikon  JM  26 23 49 23 72 25 97 

2 Sutter Jasmin CH 1827  MC Wohlen  JF  28 26 54 24 78 29 107 

3 Pochon Cinthia CH 2080  MC Bulle  JF  26 36 62 28 90 27 117 

4 Pochon Alina CH 2079  MC Bulle  EF  37 30 67 34 101 29 130 
                

                

                
Hommes                                  

R.  Nom  Prénom   Licence  Club  Cat.
Tour 
1 

Tour 
2  Total 

Tour 
3  Total 

Tour 
4  Total 

1 Pantet Frédéric CH 552  MC Olten  H  24 26 50 23 73 24 97 

2 Ganesalingam Elan CH 958  MC Bulle  H  25 27 52 25 77 23 100 

3 Arlitt Patrick CH 110  MC Kloten  H  24 26 50 27 77 24 101 

  Ziegenhagen Stéphane CH 1036  MC Bulle  H  25 24 49 28 77 24 101 

  Albisser Stéfan CH 974  MC Pilatus  H  26 24 50 28 78 23 101 

6 Bleuer  Michael CH 1281  MC Florida  H  26 28 54 27 81 21 102 

7 Giger Andreas CH 2093  MC Florida  H  24 29 53 28 81 24 105 

  Wicki Roger CH 2287  MC Effretikon  H  34 24 58 23 81 24 105 



9 Lutiger Michael CH 834  MC Pilatus  H  28 26 54 26 80 26 106 

  Grossi Andrea CH 2908  MC Bulle  H  26 26 52 25 77 29 106 

11 Fardilha Antonio CH 2162  SGC Fribourg  H  24 26 50 30 80 27 107 

12 Fölmli Patrick CH 282  MC Pilatus  H  26 27 53 30 83 25 108 

13 Dénervaud Yannick CH 1460  SGC Fribourg  H  24 27 51 27 78 31 109 

14 Schwab Thomas CH 1341  MC Florida  H  28 27 55 27 82 29 111 

  Kirst Andréas CH 419  MC Florida  H  29 28 57 28 85 26 111 

16 Lehner Marcel CH 455  MC Effretikon  H  31 29 60 30 90 24 114 

17 Hürlimann Claudio CH 1343  MC Pilatus  H  33 27 60 31 91 24 115 

18 Frei Michael CH 1823  Romanshorn  H  26 30 56 30 86 31 117 
                         
                         
                         

Dames                                  

R.  Nom  Prénom   Licence  Club  Cat.
Tour 
1 

Tour 
2  Total 

Tour 
3  Total 

Tour 
4  Total 

1 Schaller  Chantal CH 1793  SGC Fribourg  D  27 28 55 26 81 22 103 

  Bleuer  Annamarie CH 161  MC Florida  D  24 25 49 32 81 22 103 

3 Soom  Barbara CH 614  MC Florida  D  25 26 51 27 78 27 105 

4 Müller Catherine CH 1962  SGC Fribourg  D  30 29 59 33 92 27 119 

5 Zimmermann Christa CH 2565  MC Wohlen  D  39 25 64 31 95 25 120 

6 Frei Sabine CH 1418  Romanshorn  D  40 35 75 36 111 37 148 

7 Haymoz Béatrice CH 2710  MC Florida  D  37 43 80 40 120 34 154 

                
Seniors Hommes                                  

R.  Nom  Prénom   Licence  Club  Cat.
Tour 
1 

Tour 
2  Total 

Tour 
3  Total 

Tour 
4  Total 

1 Pochon Claude CH 1024  MC Bulle  SM  23 22 45 24 69 21 90 

2 Zengaffinen Reinhard CH 12  MC Rhône  SM  22 23 45 24 69 22 91 

3 Schneider Mario CH 631  MC Rhône  SM  22 22 44 23 67 25 92 

  Grunder  Marcel CH 41  MC Florida  SM  24 24 48 22 70 22 92 

  Monnier Philippe CH 1223  MC Burgdorf  SM  24 23 47 22 69 23 92 

  Koestinger Pierre CH 433  MC Bulle  SM  22 22 44 23 67 25 92 

7 Schibli Eduard CH 615 
MC 

Mühlematt  SM  25 26 51 22 73 21 94 

8 Locher Ewald CH 24  MC Rhône  SM  25 25 50 23 73 24 97 

9 Bless Heinz CH 160  MC Wohlen  SM  26 22 48 26 74 25 99 

10 Duruz 
Jean-
François CH 252   MC Rhône  SM  24 26 50 25 75 25 100 

11 Nicolussi Beni CH 1299  MC Kloten  SM  24 28 52 26 78 24 102 

  Weber Peter CH 865 
MC 

Effretikon  SM  28 26 54 26 80 22 102 

13 Burri Peter CH 2410  PC Ergolz  SM  31 24 55 24 79 24 103 

14 Arlitt Jürgen CH 109  MC Kloten  SM  25 27 52 28 80 24 104 



  Marty Armin CH 32  MC Rhône  SM  26 26 52 31 83 21 104 

16 Kaser Denis CH 2522  MC Orval  SM  29 25 54 28 82 24 106 

17 Pochon Gérard CH 1084  MC Bulle  SM  25 32 57 26 83 24 107 

18 Bigler  Peter CH 61  MC Bern  SM  28 29 57 26 83 28 111 

  Wittwer Jürg CH 1261  MC Florida  SM  28 30 58 27 85 26 111 

  Fischer Hans  CH 2457  MC Kloten  SM  26 28 54 30 84 27 111 

  Boss Markus CH 920 
MC 

Effretikon  SM  27 32 59 27 86 25 111 

22 Dünki Andreas CH 249  MC Pilatus  SM  25 29 54 29 83 30 113 

23 Chollet Olivier CH 2365  MC Lausanne SM  31 29 60 29 89 28 117 

  Hählen Hansruedi CH 1334  MC Kloten  SM  39 27 66 27 93 24 117 

25 Fritsche Gérald CH 295  MC Lausanne SM  27 30 57 31 88 31 119 

26 Schwab Alain CH 2589  MC Orval  SM  32 26 58 32 90 33 123 

  Locher Heinz CH 867  SGC Fribourg SM  28 28 56 38 94 29 123 

  Wicki Wolfgang CH 765 
MC 

Effretikon  SM  38 30 68 28 96 27 123 

29 Maeder Willi CH 482  SGC Fribourg SM  32 30 62 34 96 29 125 

30 Simon Rémy CH 2060  MC Lausanne SM  31 29 60 40 100 32 132 

31 Giauque Jean-Daniel CH 2589  MC Orval  SM  30 34 64 33 97 36 133 

  Dénervaud Gérard CH 1459  SGC Fribourg SM  34 24 58 39 97 36 133 

                
 

 

Seniors Dames                                  

R.  Nom  Prénom   Licence  Club  Cat.
Tour 
1 

Tour 
2  Total  Tour 3  Total 

Tour 
4  Total 

1 Herren Josiane CH 371  SGC Fribourg  SF  21 25 46 29 75 23 98 

2 Fivian Anne-Marie CH 2411  MC Burgdorf  SF  25 27 52 25 77 26 103 

  Holliger  Andreas CH 2568  MC Florida  SM  27 26 53 24 77 26 103 

4 Jenny Andréa  CH 2063  MC Lausanne  SF  27 26 53 26 79 32 111 

  Geisler Barbara CH 304  MC Florida  SF  24 31 55 27 82 29 111 

6 Maeder Annemarie CH 479  SGC Fribourg  SF  25 29 54 32 86 27 113 

7 Sutter Erika CH 1354  MC Wohlen  SF  33 32 65 25 90 27 117 

8 Thorimbert Monique CH 2061  MC Lausanne  SF  26 28 54 32 86 32 118 

9 Hohl Renate CH 884  Rheineck  SF  31 30 61 30 91 28 119 

10 Klukas Klara CH 1248  Romanshorn  SF  24 31 55 35 90 32 122 

11 Gorgerat Marinette CH 2059  MC Lausanne  SF  33 36 69 47 116 30 146 

12 Stoffel Thea CH 1535  Romanshorn  SF  37 38 75 37 112 35 147 

13 Trosch Hélène CH 1076  MC Lausanne  SF  37 41 78 41 119 47 166 
                  
                  
                  



 
                

 
      

      Le Sporting Golf  Club  Fribourg    

      et le minigolf de Chénens vous    

   

    remercient pour votre 
participation      

                         
                         
                         
 


